



A

| BILL OF MATERIAL | |
|---|---|
| 4 | Detector Arms, W.R.R. S. Co. #5241-31. |
| 8 | Washer Plates, W.R.R. S. Co. #5241-22. |
| 8 | 1"x12" Sq. Hd. Bolts with Sq. Nut, 1 cut washer and 1 lock washer each. |
| 4 | 3/4"x17" Stud Bolts with 2" of thread one end and 3" on other end. |
| 2 | 3/4"x15" Stud Bolts with 2" of thread one end and 3" on other end. |
| 3 | Cast Iron Washer Plates Patt. R5081, Sk. #198. |
| 12 | 3/4" Square Nuts. |
| 6 | 3/4" Cut Washers. |
| 2 | Parkway Cable Outlets, O.S. Flath Co. #333. |
| 1 | 7"x9"x12' Sawn Treated Tie. |
| 2 | Wood Blocks Fig. A. |
| 1 | " " Fig. B. |
| NOTE For Replacement Arms Order W.R.R.S. Co. #5241-21 | |

DRAGGING EQUIPMENT DETECTOR

OFFICE OF SUPT. OF SIGNALS. ST. PAUL, MINN.

SCALE 1 IN = 1 FT.

MARCH 1947

02-168-96504 Removed from class 2 - Store Category
Use 02-199-99999 and Aug 11 167-141A
G. N. RY. Fig. A

02-168-96600 Removed from class 2 - Store Category
Use 02-199-99999 and Fig. B

DRAWN BY R.A.J. Rev
 CHECKED BY P.B.S.
 APPROVED BY H.E.A.
 SUPT. OF SIGNALS
 MAR-13-1947
167-141A